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Date Day Events 

June 24-30, 2018 Sunday-Saturday Course Registration  

Jun 28, 2018 Thursday Orientation of 52nd Batch at 7:00 pm 

Jun 30, 2018 Saturday 
Classes begin at 6:30 pm (MBA & EMBA 

Program) 

July 05, 2018 Thursday Last day to Drop Course 

July 12, 2018 Thursday 
Last Date of Payment of 1st Installment 

(Without Fine) 

August 12, 2018 Sunday 
Last Date of Payment of 2nd Installment 

(Without Fine) 

August 12-18, 2018 Sunday -Saturday MID-TERM EXAMINATION 

August 15, 2018 Sunday Holiday for National Mourning Day 

August 19-25, 2018 Sunday-Saturday Holiday for Eid-Ul-Adha 

September 02, 2018 Sunday Holiday for Janmastamy 

September 30,2018-October 06, 

2018 
Sunday - Saturday FINAL EXAMINATION 

October 11, 2018 Thursday Last Date of Submission of Grades 

October 14, 2018 Sunday Publishing of Results 

October 19, 2018 Friday Classes Started Fall-2018 Semester 

 

 

 

Coordinator 

MBA/EMBA Program 

Prof. Dr. Khair Jahan Sogra 

 

 


